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CORPAY INC.
ISIN:  US2199481068

Overview
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Price
306.61 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.90% (5.71)

US2199481068
CPAY

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

20,585 EUR
S&P 500

122.65 USD (100)
490.57 USD (100)
302.13 USD
307.585 USD
302.13 USD
300.90 USD
306.120251 USD
276,673
84,676,153.00
10,027

WKN: 219948106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2199481068&ID_NOTATION=41288575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2199481068&ID_NOTATION=41288575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc4ae2a8c3fe24a1b85f0dc1f627c457b2eaf10cc9315514597c0f61f83d4484&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5f2b9cb0d9dcd59f8&time=1714051659&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37d978754771e6a7629f081212b50a5865b14fd377710d6f0984fccad02147f4&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2616f0b9d5bc37083&time=1714051659&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baee5a22b74cc86c26495b467d9f64dd5aceaa0dcb943af3e0707f663ca04539&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f5b8dc4d2ce91bb7&time=1714051659&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f88ac8edff5daa044b69efa5a9590ecf169b0471477c5d812ffc5d44e5dd70b8&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=10b0dd454ff46b62a&time=1714051659&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3e9c2d2c23e14938e848a52405ac1209b30b9d592cc88d190892883c2cc6ff&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4b5fc1f26fecc12f0&time=1714051659&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/23 22:00:02

Price
306.61 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.90% (5.71)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 298.74 USD (354,357
302.84 USD (411,015
284.95 USD (468,049
261.89 USD (469,210

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

)

319.94 USD (2024/03/25)
)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

259.25 USD (2024/02/08
319.94 USD (2024/03/25
204.04 USD (2023/05/02

ISIN US2199481068
Symbol CPAY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,585 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 122.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 490.57 USD (100)
Open 302.13 USD
High 307.585 USD
Low 302.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 300.90 USD
VWAP 306.120251 USD
Volume (pcs) 276,673
Trading volume 84,676,153.00
Number of trades 10,027
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.65% +41.41% +5.23%
Perf (abs.) +68.29 +89.78 +15.24
Beta 1.20 1.07 1.14
Volatility  26.57 25.59 29.87
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All listings for CORPAY INC.

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/  22:02 286.60 EUR 0.00 1
23
Stuttgart 2024/04/  08:04 285.50 EUR 0.00 1
24
NYSE 2024/04/  22:00 306.61 USD 84.68 10,027
23
Munich 2024/04/  08:06 285.50 EUR 0.00 1
24
Frankfurt 2024/04/  08:01 285.55 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41288575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41399455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102595590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41447210

CORPAY INC.
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Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
24

12:30 284.55 EUR 0.00

08:06 285.50 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41433294

CORPAY INC.

Company profile

Corpay”

Contact Details
CORPAY

Broadway, Suite 810 1350 10018 New York
Telefon: +1 212.594.2200

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Annabelle
Bexiga

Archie Jones

Gerald Throop

Hala
Moddelmog

Jeffrey Sloan

Joseph
Farrelly

Rahul Gupta

Richard
Macchia

Steven Stull

Thomas
Hagerty

Ronald Clarke

Armando
Netto

Alan King

Alissa Vickery

Brian Radin

Crystal
Williams

Dan Csont

Daniel
Fishbein

Gregory
Secord

James
Eglseder

Patrick
Ducharme

Scott duFour

Steve Greene

Thomas
Panther

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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